MUNIA Side Table (Teak)
MUNZ206

Contains  recycled  parts,
Protective cover available random imperfections are part

DIMENSIONS .
45 cm

20"
51 cm

218"
43 cm

DOWNLOAD MATERIALS

Powder Coating Colors
Teak

of the design

mMuNia

MAMAGREEN Design Lab

CONFIGURATIONS

FRAME
TOP

: Powder Coated Aluminum

. Recycled Teak

Protective Cover :
MUNQOOGBPC

PACKING DETAILS

VOL
NW

GW

PU

www.mamagreen.com

: 45f3]0.13m3
©91b | 4kg

: 20 1b | 9kg
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